Paychecks and Payroll Deductions Vocabulary
	1. check stub
	the part of a check that shows your deductions; the part that you keep for your records; also called a “pay stub”



	2. current deductions
	deductions from the current paycheck or present pay period


	3. deduction
	money that is subtracted or taken out of your paycheck



	4. earnings
	the money that you make or earn


	5. federal taxes
	taxes paid to the United States government


	6. FICA
	Federal Insurance Contributions Act; money taken out of your paycheck to insure your Social Security benefits


	7. gross pay
	your pay before deductions are taken out


	8. net pay
	your pay after deductions are taken out; the money you take home or “clear”


	9. paycheck
	a check you receive for working


	10. social security
	money taken out of your paycheck to pay you when you retire


	11. state taxes
	taxes paid to one’s state


	12. year to date (YTD)

	total deductions taken out this year


	Social Security Number

ESL, Inc.

Check Date


123-45-6789





03/31/03

Name- Teresa Brown

Earnings

Hours

Current

Gross

YTD

Gross

Taxes

Current

YTD

Deductions

Current

YTD

12.00/Hr

40

480.00

4800.00

FICA

MEDI

SS

Fed

State

27.14

  9.71

24.12

68.69

26.06

393.24

146.36

329.36

934.04

353.96

Hospital Insurance

48.00

672.00

Totals

40

480.00

4800.00

Total

Deductions

inc. taxes:

203.72

2603.52

        Net Pay      276.28


